
  

 

Dates for Your Diary 

 

Spring Term 1 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026 

 

Monday 5th January 2026 – INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS 

 

Tuesday 6th January – Children return to School. Start of Spring Term 1 

 

Friday 9th January – Pop Up Uniform Shop  

 

Tuesday 13th January – Year 6 DAaRT Sessions Begin (Details to follow) 
 

Thursday 15th January – Census Lunch (Details to follow) 

 

Tuesday 10th February – Safer Internet Day 
 
Wednesday 11th February – Young Voices (Details to follow) 
 
Friday 13th February – Valentines Disco (Details to follow)  
 
Friday 13th February – Last Day of Term  
 
Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February - Half Term 

 

Spring Term 2 

Monday 23rd February – Children return to school – First Day of Spring Term 2            

Thursday 26th February – KS2 Boys Football Match (Details to follow)                  

 

     


